

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4 8 5 6 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 1 0 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 2 in RA No. 5/ 2 0 0 3 & RSA No. 2 7 0 / 1 9 9 8 of The HIGH COURT OF PUN J A B & HA R Y A N A AT CHAND I G A R H)

P A L W I N D E R J I T KAU R & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

BA L W I N D E R SING H & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

Date: 1 3 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhar a m Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattach arjee,Adv.
Mr. Sudha k a r Diwedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps so far as unserved respondents are concerned, before 8 th Janu a ry, 2 0 0 8 .
It seems that unserved respondents are ex-parte from the day first.

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r